SERIES 2-5000 | MINIHELIC® II DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAGE
®
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Removable lens and rear-housing provides easy, cost-effective servicing
• Accuracy and value provides an excellent solution for OEM and user
applications
• Durable housing materials make it well-suited for rough environments and
total high pressure

[36.51]
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES/RANGE
2-5000-0 - 0 to 0.5 in w.c
2-5001 - 0 to 1 in w.c
2-5002 - 0 to 2 in w.c
2-5003 - 0 to 3 in w.c
2-5005 - 0 to 5 in w.c
2-5205 - 0 to 5 psid
2-5210 - 0 to 10 psid
2-5000-125PA - 0 to 125 Pa
2-5000-250PA - 0 to 250 Pa
2-5000-500PA - 0 to 500 Pa
2-5000-750PA - 0 to 750 Pa
OPTIONS
-AT - Aluminum tag
-BB - Bottom barb connection
-FC - Factory calibration
-NIST - NIST traceable calibration certificate
-NPT - NPT connection
2-5001 -AT
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES